|Dea|er I nformation | |Vehi cle Information

20142 GL450
Region :Southern

VPC :Vance
Code |Description Price
GL450 $64,550
040 Black
101 Black MB-Tex

B12
K15
PPM
R0O2
ulo0
Uiz
uz22
url
uso
V71
1u7
232
258
264
280
301
348
427
461
475
489
494
543
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58U
580
636
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840
845
873
890
986
989

**xxk STANDARD ACCESSORIES ***x*
Tool Kit

Service Interval 15000km

Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer
All Season Tires

Weight Sensing System - WSS
Floormats

4-Way Driver Lumbar Support

DVD Player/USA/Canada

115V AC Power Outlet

Speed and Load Index

Mist sensor

Garage Door Opener

COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST
License Plate Holder

Leather Steering Wheel

Ashtray Package

mbrace2-In Veh. Svcs. w.6 mos. trial by H.T.I.
7-Speed Automatic Transmission
Instrument cluster with MPH

Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
AIRMATIC Air Suspension
Supplemental Parts NAFTA

Double Sun Visors

Anti-Theft Alarm System

Fabric Roof Liner - Grey

Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control
Warning Triangle Delete
Transportation Protection Foil
Minispare

Cargo Cover

Remote Key w/Panic Button

2014 Registration Year

Privacy Glass

Power Folding 3rd Row Seat

Heated Front Seats

Power Liftgate

VIN

VIN Plate under windshield




PO1

00A
319

322

413
550
734
810
843
866
889
993

996

**rxk OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *rxx*

P01 Package: Driver's Side & Interior Auto-Dimming Mirrors,
876 : Multi-color ambient lighting w/ llluminated door
536 : SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service
518 : Media Interface
512 : COMAND w/Navigation
500 : Power Folding Mirrors
441 : Pwr Telescoping & Tilt Steering Column
311 : Heated/Cooled front cupholders
275 : Pwr Dr Seat & Steering Column w/Memory Pkg.
249 : Auto-Dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
242 : Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable
P64 : Memory Package
P49 : Mirror Package

llluminated Star

319 Lighting Package: Bi-Xenon Headlamps with Active Curve
615 : Bi-Xenon headlamps w/Active Curve lllumination
608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist

322 Appearance Package: Chrome Exhaust Tips, 20" Wheels,
llluminated

846 : llluminated Running Boards
50R : 20" Twin 5-spoke Wheel
B16 : Chrome exhaust tips
Panorama Sunroof
Trailer Hitch
Eucalyptus Wood Trim
harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound System
Power EASY-ENTRY
Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment
KEYLESS-GO®

993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot Assist, Lane Keeping
Assist

476 : Lane Keeping Assist
234 : Blind Spot Assist
22P : Lane Tracking package code

996 Parking Assist Package: PARKTRONIC with Active
Parking Assist,

501 : Surround View Camera
235 : PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
P44 : Parking Assist Package

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION & DELIVERY
TOTAL

$3,680

$550
$1,390

$1,340

$1,090
$575

$850
$400
$170
$650
$875

$1,290

$77,410
$925
$78,335

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.



