Dealer I	Information	Vehicle Information	
		20142 GL450	
		Region :Southern	
		VPC :Vance	
Code	Description		Price
L	GL450		\$64,550
040	Black		
101	Black MB-Tex		
	***** STANDARD ACCESSORIES	****	
B12	Tool Kit		
K15	Service Interval 15000km		
PPM	Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer		
R02	All Season Tires		
U10	Weight Sensing System - WSS		
U12	Floormats		
U22	4-Way Driver Lumbar Support		
U71	DVD Player/USA/Canada		
U80	115V AC Power Outlet		
V71	Speed and Load Index		
107	Mist sensor		
232	Garage Door Opener		
258	COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST		
264	License Plate Holder		
280	Leather Steering Wheel		
301	Ashtray Package		
348	mbrace2-In Veh. Svcs. w.6 mos. trial by H.T.I.		
427	7-Speed Automatic Transmission		
461	Instrument cluster with MPH		
475	Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System		
489	AIRMATIC Air Suspension		
494	Supplemental Parts NAFTA		
543	Double Sun Visors		
551	Anti-Theft Alarm System		
58U	Fabric Roof Liner - Grey		
580 626	Dual Zone Automatic Climate Conti Warning Triangle Delete	01	
636 666	Warning Triangle Delete		
666 690	Transportation Protection Foil		
723	Minispare Cargo Cover		
763	Remote Key w/Panic Button		
804	•		
840	2014 Registration Year Privacy Glass		
840 845	-		
873	Power Folding 3rd Row Seat Heated Front Seats		
873 890	Power Liftgate		
986	VIN		
989 989	VIN Plate under windshield		
303			

	***** OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *****	
P01	P01 Package: Driver's Side & Interior Auto-Dimming Mirrors,	\$3,680
	876 : Multi-color ambient lighting w/ Illuminated door	. ,
	536 : SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service	
	518 : Media Interface	
	512 : COMAND w/Navigation	
	500 : Power Folding Mirrors	
	441 : Pwr Telescoping & Tilt Steering Column	
	311 : Heated/Cooled front cupholders	
	275 : Pwr Dr Seat & Steering Column w/Memory Pkg.	
	249 : Auto-Dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors	
	242 : Power Passenger Seat w/Memory	
	049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable	
	P64 : Memory Package	
	P49 : Mirror Package	
00A	Illuminated Star	\$550
319	319 Lighting Package: Bi-Xenon Headlamps with Active Curve	\$1,390
	615 : Bi-Xenon headlamps w/Active Curve Illumination	
	608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist	
322	322 Appearance Package: Chrome Exhaust Tips, 20" Wheels, Illuminated	\$1,340
	846 : Illuminated Running Boards	
	50R : 20" Twin 5-spoke Wheel	
	B16 : Chrome exhaust tips	
413	Panorama Sunroof	\$1,090
550	Trailer Hitch	\$575
734	Eucalyptus Wood Trim	
810	harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound System	\$850
843	Power EASY-ENTRY	\$400
866	Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment	\$170
889	KEYLESS-GO®	\$650
993	993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot Assist, Lane Keeping Assist	\$875
	476 : Lane Keeping Assist	
	234 : Blind Spot Assist	
	22P : Lane Tracking package code	
996	996 Parking Assist Package: PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist,	\$1,290
	501 : Surround View Camera	
	235 : PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist P44 : Parking Assist Package	
	SUBTOTAL	\$77,410
	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$925
	TOTAL	\$78,335
Pricing i notificati	s subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes	